Saison
1951
1952/1953
1953/1954
1954/1955
1955/1956
1956/1957
1957/1958
1958/1959
1959/1960
1960/1961
1961/1962
1962/1963
1963/1964
1964/1965
1965/1966
1966/1967
1967/1968
1968/1969
1969/1970
1970/1971
1971/1972
1972/1973
1973/1974
1974/1975
1975/1976
1976/1977
1977/1978
1978/1979
1979/1980
1980/1981
1981/1982
1982/1983
1983/1984
1984/1985
1985/1986
1986/1987
1987/1988
1988/1989
1989/1990
1990/1991
1991/1992

Austragungsort

Kirchberg (Hunsr.) Febr. 1953
Vallendar (Marz 1954)
Neuwied

Vallendar (Méarz 1956)

Trier

Selters (Marz 1960)

Bendof (Dez. 1960)

Bad Niederbreisig (Dez. 1961)
Bendorf (Dez. 1962)

Bad Niederbreisig

Bacharach (Nov. 1964)
Kirchberg (Hunsr.)

Trier

Altenkirchen (Nov. 1967)
Koblenz-Niederberg

Trier-Konz (Febr. 71)
Rheinbdéllen (Febr. 72)
Trier-Zewen
Rheinbrohl (Febr. 74)
Mendig

Trier-Zewen
Siershahn

Adenau

Hargesheim

Selters

Prim

Neustadt/Wied
Selters/Hargesheim
Andernach

Bitburg

Kirchberg (Hunsr.)
Selters

Rheinbrohl

Emmelshausen
Altenkirchen
Ransbach-Baumbach

Jungen

Berni Hober
Berni Hober
Horst Rldinger
Arthur Dittmer
Hans Sauerwein
Josef Gauder

Reiner Wagner
Rainer Heckler
Peter Ziegler
Rainer Jung

Klaus Schutz

Josef Stenglein
Heinz Lohr

Heinz Lohr

Klaus Schmittinger
Bernd Helfen
Johannes Marxen
Johannes Marxen
Michael Dostert
Robert Horsch
Michael Dostert
Robert Horsch
Robert Horsch
Karl-Georg Becker
Ingo Baulig

Gerd Rendenbach
Hans-Peter Berens
Robert Geyer
Holger Memmesheimer
Bernd Volpel

Ralf Jakobs

Gert Metternich
Gert Metternich
Kai Preuss

Bardo Peters

Dieter Angst
Andre Hartel
Andre Hartel

Spfr. Dernbach

Spfr. Dernbach

TuS Kirchberg

TTC Gelb-Rot Trier
TTC St. Goarshausen
St. Goarshausen

Post-SV Trier

TTC Griin-Weiss Bad Honningen
TTC Wirges

TuS Kirchberg

TTC Grin-Weiss Zewen

TTC Grin-Weiss Zewen
TTC Griin-Weiss Zewen
TTC Griin-Weiss Kirn
TTC Zugbriicke Grenzau
MJC Trier

TuWi Adenau

TTC Milheim

BSG Konigsbach Koblenz
MIC Trier

TTC Olymoia Koblenz
TTC Olymoia Koblenz

TSV Lay
TTC Gelb-Rot Trier

TTC Wirges
TVB Nassau

Madchen
Rosemarie Kirsten
Marlies Lorenz
Gisela Lehmann
Mathilde Giinther
Ute Daum
A.Krause

Elke Schneider
Renate Ockenfels
Irmtrud Schupp
Waltraud Engler
Waltraud Engler
Hannelore Sommer
Hannelore Sommer
Sabine Martens
Gaby Decker
Gaby Decker
Ruth Richter
Ruth Richter
Dorothee KuR
Gudrun Richter
Karin Metz
Gudrun Richter
Karin Metz
Ursula Kilz

Beate Greib
Alexandra Pelz
Inge Metternich
Irene Sunnus
Irene Sunnus
Rosemarie Stahl
Rosemarie Stahl
Rosemarie Stahl
Sandra Protze
Sandra Protze
Melanie Jost

Bianca Bauer
Stefanie Henecker
Katja Wingen

TTC Gelb-Rot Trier
TTC Gelb-Rot Trier
TTC Koblenz
Spvgg. Ransbach
TSV Neunkirchen
Adenau

Schéafer (SV Ransbach)

SSV Norken

TTF Remagen

TTC Olympia Koblenz
TTC Blau-Weil Vallendar
TTC Blau-Weil Vallendar
TuS Himmighofen

TuS Himmighofen

SV Seenplatte

TSV Hargesheim

TTC Olympia Koblenz
TTC Olympia Koblenz
TTC Olympia Koblenz
SV Seenplatte

SV Seenplatte

SF Nistertal 07

SF Nistertal 07

TTSG Hargesheim-Ridesheim
SF Nistertal 07

SF Nistertal 07

SG Kirchberg/Rhaunen

ETuS Konz 09
SV Winterwerb
SV Winterwerb

Jugend B



Saison

1992/1993
1993/1994
1994/1995
1995/1996
1996/1997
1997/1998
1998/1999
1999/2000
2000/2001
2001/2002
2002/2003
2003/2004
2004/2005
2005/2006
2006/2007
2007/2008
2008/2009
2009/2010
2010/2011
2011/2012
2012/2013
2013/2014
2014/2015
2015/2016
2016/2017
2017/2018
2018/2019
2019/2020

Austragungsort
Gerolstein

Simmern
Altenkirchen
Asbach/Nastatten
Simmern/Nastatten
Idar-Oberstein/Speicher
Hohr-Grenzhausen/Nastétten
Asbach/Westerburg
Simmern/Speicher
Simmern/Speicher
Hohr-Grenzhausen
Koblenz

Koblenz

Koblenz

Nassau

Nassau

Kirchen (Sieg)
Gebhardshain
Kirchen (Sieg)
Simmern (RH)
Speicher

Wirges

Kirn

Emmelshausen
Ingelheim

Sohren

Ingelheim

Sohren

Jungen
Andre Hartel
Andre Hartel

Denis Anderson
Nico Stehle

Nico Stehle
Andreas Greb
Markus Streicher
Markus Streicher
Raphael Koll

Tim Lindner

Tim Lindner

Colin Heow
Christopher May
Christopher May
Yannick Schneider
Joel Lidemann
René Wallmeroth
Lucas Senscheid
Kevin Eckmann
Christopher Simonis
Kevin Eckmann
Tobias Werschkun
Tobias Braun
Mattes Hausler
Vincent Schwickert
Max Bury
Johannes Willeke

TVB Nassau
TVB Nassau

TTC Zugbriicke Grenzau
TTC Zugbriicke Grenzau
VB Wissen

VR Simmern

VR Simmern

TuS/PSV Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler
TTC 66 Miindersbach

TTC 66 Miindersbach

VR Simmern

TVB Nassau

TVB Nassau

TuS Weitelfed-Langenbach
TTC Wirges

TuS Weitelfed-Langenbach
TTC Milheim-Urmitz/Bhf.
VR Simmern

TTC Zugbriicke Grenzau
VR Simmern

SG WeiRenthurm/Kettig
TTC Wirges

TTC Wirges

TTC Zugbripcke Grenzau
1. FSV Mainz 05

TTV Andernach

Madchen

Stefanie Henecker
Stefanie Henecker

Susanne Denzer
Julia Minor

Julia Minor
Cornelia Silbereisen
Anke Sessenhausen
Anke Sessenhausen
Julia Wenn

Julia Jungbluth

Julia Wenn

Nadine Buchholz
Julia Schmitz
Annika Feltens

Anja Schuh
Franziska Paul

Julia Hermann
Theresa Stroher
Eva-Maria Paul
Hannah Herschel
Hannah Herschel
Isabell Bruhn
Johanna Pfefferkorn
Johanna Pfefferkorn
Johanna Pfefferkorn
Meng Li

Larissa Berger

SV Winterwerb
SV Winterwerb

SV Winterwerb

Spfr. Dernbach

SV Winterwerb

TTF Asbacher Land

TTF Asbacher Land

SV Winterwerb

TuS Kehrig

TTF Asbacher Land

TTF Asbacher Land

TuS Kehrig

TTC Mulheim-Urmitz/Bhf.
SG Kirchberg/Rhaunen
TTC Mulheim-Urmitz/Bhf.
TuS Mosella Schweich

SF Nistertal 07

TTC Mulheim-Urmitz/Bhf.
TTC Wirges

TTC Wirges

TTC Mulheim-Urmitz/Bhf.
TTC Mulheim-Urmitz/Bhf.
TTC Mulheim-Urmitz/Bhf.
TTC Mulheim-Urmitz/Bhf.
TTC Mulheim-Urmitz/Bhf.
TTC Mulheim-Urmitz/Bhf.



